1/30
Reference: 200-P-991241-EN-01
Issue: 07.2018
AP300 Gear Pumps
Dedicated catalogue for Dealers
(with spare parts, instructions, tandem versions Gr.3 + Gr.2)
200-P-991241-EN-01/07.2018
AP300 - Dealers

AP300/93 93 169.0 6.65 85.5 3.36
Clockwise rotation: D Counter-clockwise rotation: S
Type Order Code Type Order Code
AP300/27 D 218-FP 200103113210 AP300/27 S 218-FP 200103113309 Tandem predisposal
StandardStandard front cover
with NBR shaft seal end cover
(FP gear types)
AP300/31 D 218-FP 200103213207 AP300/31 S 218-FP 200103213309
AP300/38 D 218-FP 200103313205 AP300/38 S 218-FP 200103313304
AP300/45 D 218-FP 200103413205 AP300/45 S 218-FP 200103413305
AP300/53 D 218-FP 200103513205 AP300/53 S 218-FP 200103513305
AP300/63 D 218-FP 200103513205 AP300/63 S 218-FP 200103613305
AP300/75 D 218-FP 200103713205 AP300/75 S 218-FP 200103713304
AP300/93 D 218-FP 200103813204 AP300/93 S 218-FP 200103813305
200-P-991241-EN-01/07.2018
AP300 - Dealers
5/30
.4

AP300/93 93 169.0 6.65 85.5 3.36
Clockwise rotation: D Counter-clockwise rotation: S
Type Order Code Type Order Code
AP300/27 D 818-FP 200103113211 AP300/27 S 818-FP 200103113310 Tandem predisposal
StandardStandard front cover
with NBR shaft seal end cover
(FP gear types)
AP300/31 D 818-FP 200103213208 AP300/31 S 818-FP 200103213310
AP300/38 D 818-FP 200103313206 AP300/38 S 818-FP 200103313305
AP300/45 D 818-FP 200103413206 AP300/45 S 818-FP 200103413306
AP300/53 D 818-FP 200103513206 AP300/53 S 818-FP 200103513306
AP300/63 D 818-FP 200103613206 AP300/63 S 818-FP 200103613306
AP300/75 D 818-FP 200103713206 AP300/75 S 818-FP 200103713305
AP300/93 D 818-FP 200103813205 AP300/93 S 818-FP 200103813306
200-P-991241-EN-01/07.2018
AP300 - Dealers
6/30
6

AP300/93 93 169.0 6.65 85.5 3.36
Clockwise rotation: D Counter-clockwise rotation: S
Type Order Code Type Order Code
AP300/27 D 287S-FP 200103186205 AP300/27 S 287S-FP 200103186304 Tandem predisposal
Standard
Standard front cover
with NBR shaft seal
end cover
(FP gear types)
AP300/31 D 287S-FP 200103286203 AP300/31 S 287S-FP 200103286304
AP300/38 D 287S-FP 200103386205 AP300/38 S 287S-FP 200103386305
AP300/45 D 287S-FP 200103486203 AP300/45 S 287S-FP 200103486305
AP300/53 D 287S-FP 200103586203 AP300/53 S 287S-FP 200103586306
AP300/63 D 287S-FP 200103686204 AP300/63 S 287S-FP 200103686304
AP300/75 D 287S-FP 200103786203 AP300/75 S 287S-FP 200103786302
AP300/93 D 287S-FP 200103886202 AP300/93 S 287S-FP 200103886302
200-P-991241-EN-01/07.2018
AP300 - Dealers
7/30
.875”-.874”

AP300/93 93 169.0 6.65 85.5 3.36
Clockwise rotation: D Counter-clockwise rotation: S
Type Order Code Type Order Code
AP300/27 D 280-FP 200103180203 AP300/27 S 280-FP 200103180302 Tandem predisposal
StandardStandard front cover
with NBR shaft seal end cover
(FP gear types)
AP300/31 D 280-FP 200103280204 AP300/31 S 280-FP 200103280302
AP300/38 D 280-FP 200103380204 AP300/38 S 280-FP 200103380302
AP300/45 D 280-FP 200103480204 AP300/45 S 280-FP 200103480302
AP300/53 D 280-FP 200103580204 AP300/53 S 280-FP 200103580302
AP300/63 D 280-FP 200103680204 AP300/63 S 280-FP 200103680302
AP300/75 D 280-FP 200103780204 AP300/75 S 280-FP 200103780302
AP300/93 D 280-FP 200103880204 AP300/93 S 280-FP 200103880302
200-P-991241-EN-01/07.2018
AP300 - Dealers
8/30
3 AP300 tandem pump 300 + 300

26 81 3.19
Port type Suction Pressure Description*
Ordering code
(without shaft seal)
BSPP
threaded
ports
3/8” 3/8” AP212/4,5 S 4A-MP 200948910010
3/8” 3/8” AP212/6,5 S 4A-MP 200948920010
3/8” 3/8” AP212/8,5 S 4A-MP 200948930010
1/2” 3/8” AP212/11 S 4B-MP 200948940010
1/2” 3/8” AP212/15 S 4B-MP 200948950010
3/4” 1/2” AP212/19 S 4C-MP 200948960010
3/4” 1/2” AP212/22 S 4C-MP 200948970010
3/4” 1/2” AP212/26 S 4C-MP 200948980010
ø
2
4
0.3-0.5

19/30
Port type Suction Pressure Description*
Ordering code
(without shaft seal)
SAE
threaded
ports
1-1/16”
12UNF
(SAE12)
7/8” 14UNF
(SAE10)
AP212/4,5 S 8A-MP 200948910020
AP212/6,5 S 8A-MP 200948920020
AP212/8,5 S 8A-MP 200948930020
AP212/11 S 8A-MP 200948940020
AP212/15 S 8A-MP 200948950020
AP212/19 S 8A-MP 200948960020
AP212/22 S 8A-MP 200948970020
AP212/26 S 8A-MP 200948980020
ø
3
8
0.2-0.3

20/30
Port type Suction Pressure Description*
Ordering code
(without shaft seal)
European 4
bolt
13.5 - .53 (d)
30 - 1.18 (D)
M6 (F)
13.5 - .53 (d)
30 - 1.18 (D)
M6 (F)
AP212/4,5 S 3A-MP 200948910040
AP212/6,5 S 3A-MP 200948920040
AP212/8,5 S 3A-MP 200948930040
19 - .75 (d)
40 -1.58 (D)
M8 (F)
13.5 - .53 (d)
30 - 1.18 (D)
M6 (F)
AP212/11 S 3B-MP 200948940040
AP212/15 S 3B-MP 200948950040
19 - .75 (d)
40 -1.58 (D)
M8 (F)
19 - .75 (d)
40 -1.58 (D)
M8 (F)
AP212/19 S 3C-MP 200948960040
AP212/22 S 3C-MP 200948970040
AP212/26 S 3C-MP 200948980040
D
d
M8x1.25-6H
1

26 81 3.19
Port type Suction Pressure Description*
Ordering code
(with shaft seal)
BSPP
threaded
ports
3/8” 3/8” AP212/4,5 S 4A-MPS 200948910070
3/8” 3/8” AP212/6,5 S 4A-MPS 200948920070
3/8” 3/8” AP212/8,5 S 4A-MPS 200948930070
1/2” 3/8” AP212/11 S 4B-MPS 200948940070
1/2” 3/8” AP212/15 S 4B-MPS 200948950070
3/4” 1/2” AP212/19 S 4C-MPS 200948960070
3/4” 1/2” AP212/22 S 4C-MPS 200948970070
3/4” 1/2” AP212/26 S 4C-MPS 200948980070
ø
2
4
0.3-0.5

22/30
Port type Suction Pressure Description*
Ordering code
(with shaft seal)
SAE
threaded
ports
1-1/16”
12UNF
(SAE12)
7/8” 14UNF
(SAE10)
AP212/4,5 S 8A-MPS 200948910080
AP212/6,5 S 8A-MPS 200948920080
AP212/8,5 S 8A-MPS 200948930080
AP212/11 S 8A-MPS 200948940080
AP212/15 S 8A-MPS 200948950080
AP212/19 S 8A-MPS 200948960080
AP212/22 S 8A-MPS 200948970080
AP212/26 S 8A-MPS 200948980080
ø
3
8
0.2-0.3

23/30
Port type Suction Pressure Description*
Ordering code
(with shaft seal)
European 4
bolt
13.5 - .53 (d)
30 - 1.18 (D)
M6 (F)
13.5 - .53 (d)
30 - 1.18 (D)
M6 (F)
AP212/4,5 S 3A-MPS 200948910100
AP212/6,5 S 3A-MPS 200948920100
AP212/8,5 S 3A-MPS 200948930100
19 - .75 (d)
40 -1.58 (D)
M8 (F)
13.5 - .53 (d)
30 - 1.18 (D)
M6 (F)
AP212/11 S 3B-MPS 200948940100
AP212/15 S 3B-MPS 200948950100
19 - .75 (d)
40 -1.58 (D)
M8 (F)
19 - .75 (d)
40 -1.58 (D)
M8 (F)
AP212/19 S 3C-MPS 200948960100
AP212/22 S 3C-MPS 200948970100
AP212/26 S 3C-MPS 200948980100
D
d
M8x1.25-6H
1